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Model: SS001/SS002/SS003/SS004/SS005/SS006/SS007

SS001 SS002/SS003 SS004/SS005

SS006 SS007
Pictures for reference only, subject to our available products.

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.
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SAFETY ADVICES

WARNING:
1. Please read this manual carefully before using the product.
2. Flammable: Keep away from open flame. This product will ignite and
burn if brought into contact with an open flame.
3. Keep away from sharp points,blades and other items so as not to
scratch the product.
4. This product is not a toy. Artificial Grass Plants cannot be used as toys
for children to play with.
SAVE THESE INSTRUCTIONS

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Model Height Of Tree(inch) Quantity(pcs) Net Weight(kg/pcs)
SS001 27 8 0.08
SS002 59 2 1.75
SS003 47 2 1.35
SS004 47 2 1.55
SS005 59 2 2.1
SS006 35 2 1.4
SS007 47 1 1.6

INSTRUCTIONS

1.When using this product outdoors, the leaves will fade due to sunlight.
Please avoid direct sunlight on the product.
2.Plastic blades are difficult to fold and recover, so attention should be
paid;
3.The maintenance is divided into two steps: first, manually comb the grass
strands to prevent entanglement and stiffness; then, make local
adjustments to the branches and grass strands. The bent branches are
used to simulate wind movement and adjust the angles of grass strands to
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imitate natural dislocation.

Manufacturer: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Address: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 9173

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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Plantes de gazon artificiel
Modèle: SS001 /SS002/SS003/SS004/SS005/SS006/SS007
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Modèle: SS001 /SS002/SS003/SS004/SS005/SS006/SS007

SS001 SS002/SS003 SS004/SS005

SS006 SS007
Photos à titre indicatif uniquement, sous réserve de nos produits

disponibles.

Ceci est le mode d'emploi d'origine. Veuillez lire attentivement l'intégralité
du manuel avant utilisation. VEVOR se réserve le droit d'interpréter
clairement ce manuel d'utilisation. L'apparence du produit dépend du
produit que vous avez reçu. Veuillez nous excuser pour les éventuelles
mises à jour technologiques ou logicielles.
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SAFETY ADVICES

AVERTISSEMENT:
1. Veuillez lire attentivement ce manuel avant d'utiliser le produit.
2. Inflammable : Tenir à l’écart des flammes nues. Ce produit s’enflamme
et brûle au contact d’une flamme nue.
3. Tenir à l'écart des objets pointus, des lames et autres objets afin de ne
pas rayer le produit.
4. Ce produit n'est pas un jouet. Le gazon artificiel ne doit pas être utilisé
comme jouet par les enfants.
CONSERVEZ CES INSTRUCTIONS

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Modèle​
Hauteur de l' arbre
( en pouces )​

Quantité
( pcs )

Poids net
( kg/pièce )

SS001 27 8 0,08
SS00 2 59 2 1,75
SS00 3 47 2 1,35
SS00 4 47 2 1,55
SS00 5 59 2 2.1
SS00 6 35 2 1.4
SS00 7 47 1 1.6

INSTRUCTIONS

1. Si vous utilisez ce produit en extérieur, les feuilles risquent de se
décolorer sous l'effet du soleil. Évitez donc de l'exposer directement au
soleil.
2. Les lames en plastique sont difficiles à plier et à récupérer, il faut donc y
prêter attention ;
3. L'entretien se déroule en deux étapes : d'abord, peigner manuellement
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les brins d'herbe pour éviter qu'ils ne s'emmêlent et ne se raidissent ;
ensuite, ajuster localement les branches et les brins d'herbe. Les branches
courbées servent à simuler le mouvement du vent et à ajuster l'angle des
brins d'herbe pour



- 1 -

imiter la dislocation naturelle.

Fabricant : Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adresse : Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghai 200 000 CN.
Importé en Australie : SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVASTREET, ASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australie
Importé aux États-Unis : Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166
Anaheim
Lieu, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 9173

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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Künstliche Rasenpflanzen
Modell: SS001 /SS002/SS003/SS004/SS005/SS006/SS007
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Modell: SS001 /SS002/SS003/SS004/SS005/SS006/SS007

SS001 SS002/SS003 SS004/SS005

SS006 SS007
Die Bilder dienen nur als Referenz und unterliegen der Verfügbarkeit

unserer Produkte.

Dies ist die Originalanleitung. Bitte lesen Sie alle Anweisungen sorgfältig
durch, bevor Sie das Gerät in Betrieb nehmen. VEVOR behält sich eine
klare Auslegung unserer Bedienungsanleitung vor. Das Aussehen des
Produkts hängt vom gelieferten Produkt ab. Bitte haben Sie Verständnis
dafür, dass wir Sie nicht erneut über Technologie- oder Software-Updates

Artificial Grass Plants
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informieren.

SAFETY ADVICES

WARNUNG:
1. Bitte lesen Sie dieses Handbuch sorgfältig durch, bevor Sie das Produkt
verwenden.
2. Entzündlich: Von offenem Feuer fernhalten. Dieses Produkt entzündet
sich und brennt, wenn es mit offenem Feuer in Berührung kommt.
3. Halten Sie scharfe Spitzen, Klingen und andere Gegenstände fern, um
das Produkt nicht zu zerkratzen.
4. Dieses Produkt ist kein Spielzeug. Künstliche Graspflanzen können
nicht als Spielzeug für Kinder verwendet werden.
BEWAHREN SIE DIESE ANWEISUNGEN AUF

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Modell​
Baumhöhe ( in
Zoll )​ ​ ​ ​

Menge
( Stk .)

Nettogewicht
( kg/Stück )

SS001 27 8 0,08
SS00 2 59 2 1,75
SS00 3 47 2 1,35
SS00 4 47 2 1,55
SS00 5 59 2 2.1
SS00 6 35 2 1.4
SS00 7 47 1 1.6

INSTRUCTIONS

1. Bei Verwendung dieses Produkts im Freien verblassen die Blätter durch
Sonneneinstrahlung. Bitte vermeiden Sie direkte Sonneneinstrahlung auf
das Produkt.
2. Kunststoffklingen lassen sich nur schwer falten und wiederherstellen,
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daher ist Vorsicht geboten.
3. Die Pflege erfolgt in zwei Schritten: Zuerst werden die Grashalme
manuell gekämmt, um Verwicklungen und Steifheit zu vermeiden.
Anschließend werden lokale Anpassungen an den Ästen und Grashalmen
vorgenommen. Die gebogenen Äste werden verwendet, um
Windbewegungen zu simulieren und die Winkel der Grashalme
anzupassen.
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natürliche Verrenkung imitieren.

Hersteller: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adresse: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghai 200000 CN.
Importiert nach AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVASTREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australien
Importiert in die USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 9173

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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Piante di erba artificiale
Modello: SS001 /SS002/SS003/SS004/SS005/SS006/SS007
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Modello: SS001 /SS002/SS003/SS004/SS005/SS006/SS007

SS001 SS002/SS003 SS004/SS005

SS006 SS007
Le immagini sono solo di riferimento e soggette alla disponibilità dei

prodotti.

Queste sono le istruzioni originali, si prega di leggere attentamente tutte
le istruzioni del manuale prima dell'uso. VEVOR si riserva la piena
interpretazione del proprio manuale utente. L'aspetto del prodotto
dipenderà dal prodotto ricevuto. Vi preghiamo di scusarci se non vi
informeremo più in caso di aggiornamenti tecnologici o software sul
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nostro prodotto.

SAFETY ADVICES

AVVERTIMENTO:
1. Leggere attentamente il presente manuale prima di utilizzare il prodotto.
2. Infiammabile: tenere lontano da fiamme libere. Questo prodotto può
incendiarsi e bruciare se messo a contatto con una fiamma libera.
3. Tenere lontano da punte affilate, lame e altri oggetti per non graffiare il
prodotto.
4. Questo prodotto non è un giocattolo. Le piante di erba artificiale non
possono essere utilizzate come giocattoli per i bambini.
CONSERVARE QUESTE ISTRUZIONI

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Modello
​

Altezza dell'albero
( in pollici )​ ​ ​

Quantità
( pz )

Peso netto ( kg/pz )

SS001 27 8 0,08
SS00 2 59 2 1,75
SS00 3 47 2 1.35
SS00 4 47 2 1.55
SS00 5 59 2 2.1
SS00 6 35 2 1.4
SS00 7 47 1 1.6

INSTRUCTIONS

1. Quando si utilizza questo prodotto all'aperto, le foglie appassiranno a
causa della luce solare. Evitare la luce solare diretta sul prodotto.
2. Le lame di plastica sono difficili da piegare e recuperare, quindi bisogna
prestare attenzione;
3. La manutenzione si divide in due fasi: in primo luogo, si pettinano

javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;


- 3 -

manualmente i fili d'erba per evitare che si aggroviglino e si irrigidiscano; in
secondo luogo, si apportano modifiche locali ai rami e ai fili d'erba. I rami
piegati vengono utilizzati per simulare il movimento del vento e regolare
l'angolazione dei fili d'erba.
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imitare la dislocazione naturale.

Produttore: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Indirizzo: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghai 200000 CN.
Importato in AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
Nuovo Galles del Sud 2122 Australia
Importato negli USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Luogo, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 9173

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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Plantas de césped artificial
Modelo: SS001 /SS002/SS003/SS004/SS005/SS006/SS007
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Modelo: SS001 /SS002/SS003/SS004/SS005/SS006/SS007

SS001 SS002/SS003 SS004/SS005

SS006 SS007
Imágenes sólo de referencia, sujeto a nuestros productos disponibles.

Estas son las instrucciones originales; lea atentamente todas las
instrucciones del manual antes de utilizarlo. VEVOR se reserva el
derecho de interpretar su manual de usuario. La apariencia del producto
dependerá del producto que haya recibido. Le rogamos que nos disculpe
si no le informamos de nuevo si hay actualizaciones tecnológicas o de
software en nuestro producto.

Artificial Grass Plants
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SAFETY ADVICES

ADVERTENCIA:
1. Lea este manual detenidamente antes de utilizar el producto.
2. Inflamable: Mantener alejado de llamas abiertas. Este producto puede
inflamarse y arder si entra en contacto con una llama abierta.
3. Mantener alejado de puntas afiladas, cuchillas y otros elementos para
no rayar el producto.
4. Este producto no es un juguete. Las plantas de césped artificial no
pueden usarse como juguetes para que los niños jueguen con ellas.
GUARDE ESTAS INSTRUCCIONES

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Modelo​
Altura del árbol ( en
pulgadas )​ ​

Cantidad
( uds. )

Peso neto
( kg/piezas )

SS001 27 8 0.08
SS00 2 59 2 1,75
SS00 3 47 2 1.35
SS00 4 47 2 1.55
SS00 5 59 2 2.1
SS00 6 35 2 1.4
SS00 7 47 1 1.6

INSTRUCTIONS

1. Al usar este producto al aire libre, las hojas se marchitarán debido a la
luz solar. Evite la luz solar directa.
2. Las hojas de plástico son difíciles de plegar y recuperar, por lo que se
debe prestar atención;
3. El mantenimiento se divide en dos pasos: primero, peinar manualmente
las hebras de césped para evitar enredos y rigidez; luego, realizar ajustes
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locales en las ramas y las hebras de césped. Las ramas dobladas se
utilizan para simular el movimiento del viento y ajustar los ángulos de las
hebras de césped.
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imitar la dislocación natural.

Fabricante: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Dirección: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghái 200000 CN.
Importado a AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREET, EASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Importado a EE. UU.: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Lugar, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 9173

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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Sztuczna trawa
Model: SS001 /SS002/SS003/SS004/SS005/SS006/SS007
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Model: SS001 /SS002/SS003/SS004/SS005/SS006/SS007

SS001 SS002/SS003 SS004/SS005

SS006 SS007
Zdjęcia mają charakter poglądowy, zależą od dostępności naszych

produktów.

To jest oryginalna instrukcja obsługi. Przed użyciem prosimy o dokładne
zapoznanie się z treścią instrukcji. Firma VEVOR zastrzega sobie prawo
do jednoznacznej interpretacji niniejszej instrukcji obsługi. Wygląd
produktu zależy od stanu, w jakim go otrzymali Państwo. Prosimy o
wyrozumiałość, ale nie będziemy Państwa ponownie informować o

Artificial Grass Plants
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aktualizacjach technologicznych lub oprogramowania naszego produktu.

SAFETY ADVICES

OSTRZEŻENIE:
1. Przed użyciem produktu należy uważnie przeczytać niniejszą instrukcję.
2. Łatwopalne: Trzymać z dala od otwartego ognia. Produkt zapali się i
spali w kontakcie z otwartym ogniem.
3. Trzymaj z dala od ostrych punktów, ostrzy i innych przedmiotów, aby nie
porysować produktu.
4. Ten produkt nie jest zabawką. Sztuczna trawa nie może być używana
jako zabawka dla dzieci.
ZACHOWAJ TE INSTRUKCJE

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Model​
Wysokość drzewa
( w calach )​ ​ ​

Ilość ( szt . )
Masa netto
( kg/szt .)

SS001 27 8 0,08
SS00 2 59 2 1,75
SS00 3 47 2 1,35
SS00 4 47 2 1,55
SS00 5 59 2 2.1
SS00 6 35 2 1.4
SS00 7 47 1 1.6

INSTRUCTIONS

1. Podczas stosowania tego produktu na zewnątrz, liście mogą blaknąć
pod wpływem światła słonecznego. Należy unikać bezpośredniego
narażenia produktu na działanie promieni słonecznych.
2. Plastikowe ostrza są trudne do złożenia i odkształcenia, dlatego należy
zwrócić na to uwagę;
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3. Konserwacja składa się z dwóch etapów: najpierw ręcznie
przeczesujemy pasma trawy, aby zapobiec ich splątaniu i sztywnieniu;
następnie dokonujemy lokalnych korekt w gałęziach i pasmach trawy.
Wygięte gałęzie symulują ruch wiatru i dostosowują kąty nachylenia pasm
trawy.
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naśladować naturalne przemieszczenie.

Producent: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adres: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
szanghaj 200000 CN.
Importowane do AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Importowane do USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Miejsce, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 9173

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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Kunstgras planten
Model: SS001 /SS002/SS003/SS004/SS005/SS006/SS007
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Model: SS001 /SS002/SS003/SS004/SS005/SS006/SS007

SS001 SS002/SS003 SS004/SS005

SS006 SS007
Afbeeldingen dienen alleen ter referentie, afhankelijk van onze

beschikbaarheid van producten.

Dit is de originele handleiding. Lees alle instructies zorgvuldig door
voordat u het product gebruikt. VEVOR behoudt zich het recht voor om de
gebruiksaanwijzing duidelijk te interpreteren. Het uiterlijk van het product
is afhankelijk van het product dat u hebt ontvangen. Neemt u het ons niet
kwalijk dat we u niet meer op de hoogte stellen van eventuele

Artificial Grass Plants
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technologische of software-updates voor ons product.

SAFETY ADVICES

WAARSCHUWING:
1. Lees deze handleiding zorgvuldig door voordat u het product gebruikt.
2. Ontvlambaar: Verwijderd houden van open vuur. Dit product zal
ontbranden en verbranden bij contact met open vuur.
3. Houd het product uit de buurt van scherpe punten, messen en andere
voorwerpen om krassen op het product te voorkomen.
4. Dit product is geen speelgoed. Kunstgrasplanten mogen niet als
speelgoed voor kinderen worden gebruikt.
BEWAAR DEZE INSTRUCTIES

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Model​
Hoogte van de boom

( in cm )​
Hoeveelheid
( stuks )

Nettogewicht
( kg/st )

SS001 27 8 0,08
SS00 2 59 2 1,75
SS00 3 47 2 1.35
SS00 4 47 2 1.55
SS00 5 59 2 2.1
SS00 6 35 2 1.4
SS00 7 47 1 1.6

INSTRUCTIONS

1. Bij gebruik buitenshuis zullen de bladeren verkleuren door zonlicht.
Vermijd direct zonlicht op het product.
2. Kunststof messen zijn moeilijk te vouwen en terug te vinden, dus hier
moet u op letten;
3. Het onderhoud bestaat uit twee stappen: eerst worden de grassprieten
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handmatig gekamd om verstrengeling en stijfheid te voorkomen;
vervolgens worden de takken en grassprieten lokaal aangepast. De
gebogen takken worden gebruikt om windbewegingen te simuleren en de
hoeken van de grassprieten aan te passen.
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natuurlijke ontwrichting nabootsen.

Fabrikant: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adres: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Geïmporteerd naar AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australië
Geïmporteerd naar de VS: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166
Anaheim
Plaats, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 9173

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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Konstgräsväxter
Modell: SS001 /SS002/SS003/SS004/SS005/SS006/SS007
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Modell: SS001 /SS002/SS003/SS004/SS005/SS006/SS007

SS001 SS002/SS003 SS004/SS005

SS006 SS007
Bilderna är endast för referens, beroende på vilka produkter vi har

tillgängligt.

Detta är originalinstruktionerna, vänligen läs alla instruktioner noggrant
innan du använder produkten. VEVOR förbehåller sig en tydlig tolkning av
vår användarmanual. Produktens utseende ska vara beroende av den
produkt du mottagit. Vi ber om ursäkt för att vi inte kommer att informera
dig igen om det finns några teknik- eller programuppdateringar för vår

Artificial Grass Plants
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produkt.

SAFETY ADVICES

VARNING:
1. Läs noggrant igenom denna manual innan du använder produkten.
2. Brandfarligt: Förvaras åtskilt från öppen låga. Produkten antänds och
brinner om den kommer i kontakt med öppen låga.
3. Håll produkten borta från vassa spetsar, knivar och andra föremål för att
inte repa den.
4. Denna produkt är inte en leksak. Konstgräsplantor kan inte användas
som leksaker för barn.
SPARA DESSA INSTRUKTIONER

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Modell​
Trädhöjd ( i

tum )​ ​ ​ ​
Antal ( st ) Nettovikt ( kg/st )

SS001 27 8 0,08
SS00 2 59 2 1,75
SS00 3 47 2 1,35
SS00 4 47 2 1,55
SS00 5 59 2 2.1
SS00 6 35 2 1.4
SS00 7 47 1 1.6

INSTRUCTIONS

1. När produkten används utomhus kommer bladen att blekna på grund av
solljus. Undvik direkt solljus på produkten.
2. Plastblad är svåra att vika och återställa, så uppmärksamhet bör ägnas;
3. Underhållet är uppdelat i två steg: först kammas grässtråna manuellt för
att förhindra intrassling och stelhet; sedan görs lokala justeringar av
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grenarna och grässtråna. De böjda grenarna används för att simulera
vindrörelser och justera grässtrånas vinklar för att



imitera naturlig förskjutning.

Tillverkare: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adress: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghai 200 000 kanadensiska republiken.
Importerad till Australien: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australien
Importerad till USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Plats, Rancho Cucamonga, Kalifornien 9173

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.


